






























































































Dr. Nadia Fida


Dr. Wafaa Abuleinin


Dr. Hussein Al Saggaf

Dr. Soad Jaber


Prof. Tahir Toonisi


Dr. Hayat Kamfar
Dr. Amal Al Dabbagh

Dr. Hamed Habib


Dr. Fayza Al Siny

Dr. Mohd Abdulfattah

Dr. Saad Al Saedi


Dr. Fatma Al Zahrani
Dr. Wasim Anshasi

Dr. Dhuha Al Amawi

Dr. Hussein Bamashmous









Dr. Abed Al Hazmi






























































































Prof. Mohammed M.S Jan
Dr. Abdulmoein Al Agha

Prof. Jameela Kari

Dr. Omar Saadah


Dr. Jameel Al Ata


Dr. Mohd Muzaffer
Dr. Rima Bader


Dr. Mohd Farouq


Dr. Jumana Al Aama
PROF. MOHAMMED M.S. JAN
CHAIRMAN, DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS
                                                              cc: All Consultants, Pediatric Medical Ward, NICU, PICU




26/11/ 2007 /riz06/[image: image1.emf] 


TEAM A





TEAM B





TEAM C





NICU





PICU





A1








A2








B1








C1





B2





C2





Dr. Saad Al Saedi


Dr. Abed Al Hazmi


Dr. Hussein Bamashmous





Dr. Norah Al Khathlan


Dr. Dhuha Al Amawi


Dr. Wasim Anshasi
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